
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Not classified (75% = 12 Laps)

DNS

No.

141

87

34

43

24

10

255

178

198

33

123

29

81

157

51

Name

Janis EGLITIS
Aki VALKILA
Henry JUNKKARINEN
Markku ROMPPAINEN
Jukka HINTSALA
Felix NÄSSI
Anastassia KOVALENKO
Egon PETERSON
Rolands LEGZDINS
Pasi LÄHTEENMÄKI
Kalvis LOGINS
Piia RAHJA

Jussi WILEN
Ainars SKRULS
Anssi KOSKI

Nat

LAT

FIN

FIN

FIN

FIN

FIN

EST

EST

LAT

FIN

LAT

FIN

FIN

LAT

FIN

Make

Kawasaki

Kawasaki

Yamaha

Yamaha

Yamaha

Honda

Kawasaki

Suzuki

Honda

Yamaha

Honda

Yamaha

Kawasaki

Suzuki

Honda

Race Team

Eglic Racing

HelRC

HelRC

HelRC

HelRC

HelRC

RedMoto Honda Racing

Motodepoo Team Green

Motoaplis

MP-Tuki

Motoaplis

HelRC

SaMK

Motoaplis

HelRC

Laps

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

14

14

14

9

8

Total Tm

19:52.036

20:00.718

20:20.175

20:43.690

20:47.396

20:59.440

21:00.829

21:00.979

21:13.742

19:53.492

20:08.941

20:30.324

12:18.822

12:17.701

0.000

Diff

8.682

28.139

51.654

55.360

1:07.404

1:08.793

1:08.943

1:21.706

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

6 Laps

7 Laps

DNS

Best Tm

1:18.613
1:19.211
1:20.495
1:21.616
1:21.126
1:20.847
1:22.705
1:22.641
1:23.640
1:23.990
1:24.449
1:26.046

1:21.270
1:29.912

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

8.682

Avg. Speed

143,603

Best Lap Tm

1:18.613

Best Spd

145,167

Best Lap by

141 - Janis EGLITIS
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Best Tm: 1:21.616

Best Tm: 1:21.126

Best Tm: 1:20.847

Best Tm: 1:22.705

Lap

15

(24) Jukka HINTSALA
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15

(10) Felix NÄSSI
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15

(255) Anastassia KOVALENKO
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15

(178) Egon PETERSON
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

Lap Tm

1:21.843

1:24.825
1:21.151
1:21.196
1:21.126

1:21.834
1:21.771
1:21.246
1:22.698
1:23.391
1:24.537
1:25.411
1:24.034
1:24.779
1:24.751
1:23.865

1:27.148
1:21.970
1:22.882
1:22.119
1:21.828
1:21.502
1:21.561
1:21.773
1:22.287
1:44.680
1:23.658
1:22.493
1:21.799
1:20.847

1:21.519

1:25.598
1:22.973
1:23.121
1:23.349
1:23.731
1:22.901
1:22.705

1:23.905
1:24.909
1:25.022
1:24.636
1:25.346
1:24.378
1:23.318
1:23.945

1:28.431
1:23.537
1:22.988
1:22.958
1:23.363
1:23.128
1:23.628
1:22.641

1:23.831
1:25.210
1:24.102

Diff

+0.227

+3.699
+0.025
+0.070

+0.708
+0.645
+0.120
+1.572
+2.265
+3.411
+4.285
+2.908
+3.653
+3.625
+2.739

+6.301
+1.123
+2.035
+1.272
+0.981
+0.655
+0.714
+0.926
+1.440

+23.833
+2.811
+1.646
+0.952

+0.672

+2.893
+0.268
+0.416
+0.644
+1.026
+0.196

+1.200
+2.204
+2.317
+1.931
+2.641
+1.673
+0.613
+1.240

+5.790
+0.896
+0.347
+0.317
+0.722
+0.487
+0.987

+1.190
+2.569
+1.461

Gap

-0.959

-3.674
+0.045
-0.070
+0.708
-0.063
-0.525
+1.452
+0.693
+1.146
+0.874
-1.377
+0.745
-0.028
-0.886

-5.178
+0.912
-0.763
-0.291
-0.326
+0.059
+0.212
+0.514

+22.393
-21.022
-1.165
-0.694
-0.952
+0.672

-2.625
+0.148
+0.228
+0.382
-0.830
-0.196
+1.200
+1.004
+0.113
-0.386
+0.710
-0.968
-1.060
+0.627

-4.894
-0.549
-0.030
+0.405
-0.235
+0.500
-0.987
+1.190
+1.379
-1.108

Time of Day

13:50:36.496

13:31:18.412
13:32:39.563
13:34:00.759
13:35:21.885
13:36:43.719
13:38:05.490
13:39:26.736
13:40:49.434
13:42:12.825
13:43:37.362
13:45:02.773
13:46:26.807
13:47:51.586
13:49:16.337
13:50:40.202

13:31:21.328
13:32:43.298
13:34:06.180
13:35:28.299
13:36:50.127
13:38:11.629
13:39:33.190
13:40:54.963
13:42:17.250
13:44:01.930
13:45:25.588
13:46:48.081
13:48:09.880
13:49:30.727
13:50:52.246

13:31:19.396
13:32:42.369
13:34:05.490
13:35:28.839
13:36:52.570
13:38:15.471
13:39:38.176
13:41:02.081
13:42:26.990
13:43:52.012
13:45:16.648
13:46:41.994
13:48:06.372
13:49:29.690
13:50:53.635

13:31:22.448
13:32:45.985
13:34:08.973
13:35:31.931
13:36:55.294
13:38:18.422
13:39:42.050
13:41:04.691
13:42:28.522
13:43:53.732
13:45:17.834

Best Tm: 1:22.641

Best Tm: 1:23.640

Best Tm: 1:23.990

Best Tm: 1:24.449

Lap

12
13
14
15

(198) Rolands LEGZDINS
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15

(33) Pasi LÄHTEENMÄKI
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

(123) Kalvis LOGINS
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

(29) Piia RAHJA
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

Lap Tm

1:24.514
1:24.549
1:23.241
1:23.647

1:29.734
1:24.695
1:24.811
1:24.205
1:24.486
1:24.482
1:24.517
1:24.234
1:24.927
1:25.073
1:23.640

1:23.984
1:23.989
1:24.770
1:24.623

1:31.723
1:25.211
1:24.886
1:24.292
1:24.519
1:24.359
1:25.195
1:24.233
1:24.104
1:25.085
1:24.671
1:23.990

1:24.076
1:25.026

1:29.287
1:24.764
1:24.618
1:25.774
1:25.192
1:25.010
1:25.479
1:24.449

1:25.299
1:26.241
1:27.406
1:27.814
1:27.190
1:28.878

1:31.425
1:29.342
1:26.046

1:26.651
1:26.591
1:27.524
1:27.660
1:27.837
1:26.650
1:29.062

Diff

+1.873
+1.908
+0.600
+1.006

+6.094
+1.055
+1.171
+0.565
+0.846
+0.842
+0.877
+0.594
+1.287
+1.433

+0.344
+0.349
+1.130
+0.983

+7.733
+1.221
+0.896
+0.302
+0.529
+0.369
+1.205
+0.243
+0.114
+1.095
+0.681

+0.086
+1.036

+4.838
+0.315
+0.169
+1.325
+0.743
+0.561
+1.030

+0.850
+1.792
+2.957
+3.365
+2.741
+4.429

+5.379
+3.296

+0.605
+0.545
+1.478
+1.614
+1.791
+0.604
+3.016

Gap

+0.412
+0.035
-1.308
+0.406

-5.039
+0.116
-0.606
+0.281
-0.004
+0.035
-0.283
+0.693
+0.146
-1.433
+0.344
+0.005
+0.781
-0.147

-6.512
-0.325
-0.594
+0.227
-0.160
+0.836
-0.962
-0.129
+0.981
-0.414
-0.681
+0.086
+0.950

-4.523
-0.146
+1.156
-0.582
-0.182
+0.469
-1.030
+0.850
+0.942
+1.165
+0.408
-0.624
+1.688

-2.083
-3.296
+0.605
-0.060
+0.933
+0.136
+0.177
-1.187
+2.412

Time of Day

13:46:42.348
13:48:06.897
13:49:30.138
13:50:53.785

13:31:24.112
13:32:48.807
13:34:13.618
13:35:37.823
13:37:02.309
13:38:26.791
13:39:51.308
13:41:15.542
13:42:40.469
13:44:05.542
13:45:29.182
13:46:53.166
13:48:17.155
13:49:41.925
13:51:06.548

13:31:26.651
13:32:51.862
13:34:16.748
13:35:41.040
13:37:05.559
13:38:29.918
13:39:55.113
13:41:19.346
13:42:43.450
13:44:08.535
13:45:33.206
13:46:57.196
13:48:21.272
13:49:46.298

13:31:23.633
13:32:48.397
13:34:13.015
13:35:38.789
13:37:03.981
13:38:28.991
13:39:54.470
13:41:18.919
13:42:44.218
13:44:10.459
13:45:37.865
13:47:05.679
13:48:32.869
13:50:01.747

13:31:26.583
13:32:55.925
13:34:21.971
13:35:48.622
13:37:15.213
13:38:42.737
13:40:10.397
13:41:38.234
13:43:04.884
13:44:33.946

Best Tm: 1:18.613

Best Tm: 1:19.211

Best Tm: 1:20.495

Lap

(141) Janis EGLITIS
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15

(87) Aki VALKILA
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15

(34) Henry JUNKKARINEN
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15

(43) Markku ROMPPAINEN
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

Lap Tm

1:22.742
1:19.390
1:19.690
1:19.526
1:18.958
1:18.661
1:18.712
1:19.406
1:18.937
1:18.613

1:19.198
1:19.346
1:19.436
1:19.323
1:20.098

1:23.445
1:19.211

1:19.425
1:19.436
1:19.261
1:19.430
1:19.522
1:19.612
1:19.226
1:19.603
1:20.297
1:19.691
1:20.756
1:20.835
1:20.713

1:24.074
1:20.696
1:20.636
1:20.676
1:20.730
1:21.216
1:21.115
1:20.841
1:21.357
1:20.495

1:21.723
1:21.683
1:21.399
1:21.835
1:21.206

1:27.074
1:23.456
1:22.338
1:22.605
1:23.311
1:22.444
1:21.616

1:22.022
1:21.856
1:23.243
1:22.865
1:22.680
1:22.761
1:22.802

Diff

+4.129
+0.777
+1.077
+0.913
+0.345
+0.048
+0.099
+0.793
+0.324

+0.585
+0.733
+0.823
+0.710
+1.485

+4.234

+0.214
+0.225
+0.050
+0.219
+0.311
+0.401
+0.015
+0.392
+1.086
+0.480
+1.545
+1.624
+1.502

+3.579
+0.201
+0.141
+0.181
+0.235
+0.721
+0.620
+0.346
+0.862

+1.228
+1.188
+0.904
+1.340
+0.711

+5.458
+1.840
+0.722
+0.989
+1.695
+0.828

+0.406
+0.240
+1.627
+1.249
+1.064
+1.145
+1.186

Gap

-3.352
+0.300
-0.164
-0.568
-0.297
+0.051
+0.694
-0.469
-0.324
+0.585
+0.148
+0.090
-0.113
+0.775

-4.234
+0.214
+0.011
-0.175
+0.169
+0.092
+0.090
-0.386
+0.377
+0.694
-0.606
+1.065
+0.079
-0.122

-3.378
-0.060
+0.040
+0.054
+0.486
-0.101
-0.274
+0.516
-0.862
+1.228
-0.040
-0.284
+0.436
-0.629

-3.618
-1.118
+0.267
+0.706
-0.867
-0.828
+0.406
-0.166
+1.387
-0.378
-0.185
+0.081
+0.041

Time of Day

13:31:15.548
13:32:34.938
13:33:54.628
13:35:14.154
13:36:33.112
13:37:51.773
13:39:10.485
13:40:29.891
13:41:48.828
13:43:07.441
13:44:26.639
13:45:45.985
13:47:05.421
13:48:24.744
13:49:44.842

13:31:16.506
13:32:35.717
13:33:55.142
13:35:14.578
13:36:33.839
13:37:53.269
13:39:12.791
13:40:32.403
13:41:51.629
13:43:11.232
13:44:31.529
13:45:51.220
13:47:11.976
13:48:32.811
13:49:53.524

13:31:17.373
13:32:38.069
13:33:58.705
13:35:19.381
13:36:40.111
13:38:01.327
13:39:22.442
13:40:43.283
13:42:04.640
13:43:25.135
13:44:46.858
13:46:08.541
13:47:29.940
13:48:51.775
13:50:12.981

13:31:20.654
13:32:44.110
13:34:06.448
13:35:29.053
13:36:52.364
13:38:14.808
13:39:36.424
13:40:58.446
13:42:20.302
13:43:43.545
13:45:06.410
13:46:29.090
13:47:51.851
13:49:14.653
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Gap Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Gap Time of Day

Best Tm: 1:26.046

Best Tm: 1:21.270

Best Tm: 1:29.912

Best Tm:

Lap

11
12
13
14

(81) Jussi WILEN
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

(157) Ainars SKRULS
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

(51) Anssi KOSKI

Lap Tm

1:27.786
1:27.532
1:26.188
1:27.678

1:24.364
1:21.869
1:21.270

1:21.378
1:21.656
1:21.344
1:21.390
1:22.616
1:21.978

1:31.447
1:29.912

1:30.452
1:31.501
1:32.094
1:32.375
1:34.140
1:33.806

Diff

+1.740
+1.486
+0.142
+1.632

+3.094
+0.599

+0.108
+0.386
+0.074
+0.120
+1.346
+0.708

+1.535

+0.540
+1.589
+2.182
+2.463
+4.228
+3.894

Gap

-1.276
-0.254
-1.344
+1.490

-2.495
-0.599
+0.108
+0.278
-0.312
+0.046
+1.226
-0.638

-1.535
+0.540
+1.049
+0.593
+0.281
+1.765
-0.334

Time of Day

13:46:01.732
13:47:29.264
13:48:55.452
13:50:23.130

13:31:18.127
13:32:39.996
13:34:01.266
13:35:22.644
13:36:44.300
13:38:05.644
13:39:27.034
13:40:49.650
13:42:11.628

13:31:26.227
13:32:56.139
13:34:26.591
13:35:58.092
13:37:30.186
13:39:02.561
13:40:36.701
13:42:10.507

Printed: 7.09.2013 14:00:20

Organiser: A2 Management   Posted at:                     Officialised at:

Clerk of Course: Raul Koov

Secretary of Competitions: Piret Koov

Head Timekeeper: Urmas Jaanimets        Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  www.mylaps.ee

auto24ring - ERC, ECC, LRC, FINRace

Rookie 600 / Supersport B (FIN)

Rookie 600 / Supersport B - race 15 laps

Race (15 Laps) started at 13:29:52

www.auto24ring.ee   auto24ring 3,170 Km

7.09.2013 13:25

Page 2/2


